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Dental Core Training {Round 1} 
 Recruitment Timeline 

Below is the confirmed timeline for recruitment to DCT for September 2018 commencement. 

 

 

 

Recruitment for September 2018 

Advert appears Tuesday 16th January 2018 

Applications open (10am, UK time) Tuesday 23rd January 2018 

Applications close (4pm, UK time) Tuesday 13th February 2018 

Longlisting completed by Friday 2nd March 2018 

SJT invitations sent out Wednesday 7th March 2018 

SJT Assessment Window Thursday 15th March – Tuesday 20th March 2018 

Selection Centre invitations sent out Tuesday 3rd April 2018 

Selection Centre Booking Deadline 

(4pm, UK time) 
Friday 6th April 2018 

Selection Centre Window Monday 30th April – Friday 4th May 2018 

First Offers released Monday 21st May 2018 

Holding deadline (1pm, UK time) Thursday 14th June 2018 

Upgrading deadline (4pm, UK time) Thursday 21st June 2018 

Paperwork deadline Friday 29th June 2018 


